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05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA GIRL RURAL-OBC 51.25

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA BOY RURAL-SC 53.75

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA GIRL RURAL-SC 61.25

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA BOY RURAL-ST 62.50

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA GIRL RURAL-ST 62.50

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA BOY OPEN-OBC 75.00

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA GIRL OPEN-OBC 80.00

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA BOY OPEN-SC 75.00

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA GIRL OPEN-SC 68.75

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA BOY OPEN-UR 82.50

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA GIRL OPEN-UR 85.00

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA BOY OPEN-ST 77.50

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA GIRL OPEN-ST 73.75

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 70.00

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 70.00

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 71.25

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 60.00

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 65.00

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 66.25

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 57.50

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 68.75

05 GOA 01 SOUTH GOA 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 70.00

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA BOY RURAL-OBC 48.75

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA GIRL RURAL-OBC 50.00

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA BOY RURAL-SC 60.00

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA GIRL RURAL-SC 57.50

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA BOY RURAL-ST 56.25

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA GIRL RURAL-ST 56.25

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA BOY OPEN-OBC 73.75

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA GIRL OPEN-OBC 67.50

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA BOY OPEN-SC 55.00

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA GIRL OPEN-SC 33.75

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA BOY OPEN-UR 76.25

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA GIRL OPEN-UR 73.75

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA BOY OPEN-ST 67.50

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 46.25

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 67.50

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 60.00

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 58.75

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 58.75

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 62.50

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 62.50

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 68.75

05 GOA 02 NORTH GOA 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 68.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH BOY RURAL-OBC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH GIRL RURAL-OBC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH BOY RURAL-SC 88.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH BOY RURAL-ST 57.50

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH GIRL RURAL-ST 63.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH BOY OPEN-OBC 95.00
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06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH GIRL OPEN-OBC 93.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH BOY OPEN-SC 93.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH GIRL OPEN-SC 93.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH BOY DISABLE QUOTA 57.50

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH GIRL OPEN-UR 93.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH BOY OPEN-ST 86.25

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 01 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 02 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 03 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 04 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 05 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 06 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 01 GIR SOMNATH 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA BOY RURAL-OBC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA GIRL RURAL-OBC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA BOY RURAL-SC 71.25

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA GIRL RURAL-SC 71.25

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA BOY RURAL-ST 37.50

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA GIRL RURAL-ST 42.50

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA BOY OPEN-OBC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA GIRL OPEN-OBC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA BOY OPEN-SC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA GIRL OPEN-SC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA BOY OPEN-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA GIRL OPEN-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA GIRL OPEN-ST 80.00

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 72.50

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 71.25

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 70.00

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 68.75

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 08 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 09 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 02 KHEDA 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH BOY RURAL-OBC 70.00

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH GIRL RURAL-OBC 70.00

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH BOY RURAL-SC 52.50

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH GIRL RURAL-SC 60.00

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH BOY RURAL-ST 63.75
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06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH GIRL RURAL-ST 63.75

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH BOY OPEN-OBC 77.50

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH GIRL OPEN-OBC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH BOY OPEN-SC 73.75

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH BOY OPEN-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH GIRL OPEN-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH BOY OPEN-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH GIRL OPEN-ST 70.00

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 66.25

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH 02 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH 03 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH 05 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH 06 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 72.50

06 GUJARAT 03 BHARUCH 08 BOY RURAL-UR 66.25

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI BOY RURAL-OBC 63.75

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI GIRL RURAL-OBC 62.50

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI BOY RURAL-SC 41.25

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI GIRL RURAL-SC 48.75

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI BOY RURAL-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI GIRL RURAL-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI BOY OPEN-OBC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI GIRL OPEN-OBC 73.75

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI GIRL OPEN-SC 61.25

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI BOY DISABLE QUOTA 47.50

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI BOY OPEN-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI GIRL OPEN-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI BOY OPEN-ST 76.25

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI GIRL OPEN-ST 83.75

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI 01 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI 03 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI 04 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 04 TAPI 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 70.00

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH BOY RURAL-OBC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH GIRL RURAL-OBC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH BOY RURAL-SC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH GIRL RURAL-SC 73.75

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH BOY RURAL-ST 66.25

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH GIRL RURAL-ST 65.00

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH BOY OPEN-OBC 82.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH GIRL OPEN-OBC 82.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH BOY OPEN-SC 82.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH GIRL OPEN-SC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH BOY DISABLE QUOTA 66.25

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH BOY OPEN-UR 88.75
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06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH GIRL OPEN-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH GIRL OPEN-ST 78.75

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 01 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 03 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 04 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 05 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 06 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 07 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 08 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 09 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 05 KUTCH 10 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR BOY RURAL-OBC 86.25

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR GIRL RURAL-OBC 82.50

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR BOY RURAL-SC 76.25

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR BOY RURAL-ST 68.75

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR GIRL RURAL-ST 72.50

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR BOY OPEN-OBC 92.50

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR GIRL OPEN-OBC 91.25

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR BOY OPEN-SC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR GIRL OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR BOY OPEN-ST 92.50

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR 02 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR 03 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR 05 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR 06 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

06 GUJARAT 06 JAMNAGAR 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI BOY RURAL-OBC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI GIRL RURAL-OBC 90.00

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI BOY RURAL-SC 77.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI GIRL RURAL-SC 77.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI BOY RURAL-ST 66.25

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI GIRL RURAL-ST 67.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI BOY OPEN-OBC 93.75

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI GIRL OPEN-OBC 92.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI BOY OPEN-SC 92.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI BOY OPEN-UR 97.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI GIRL OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI GIRL OPEN-ST 76.25

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 01 BOY RURAL-UR 96.25

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75
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06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 02 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 03 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 04 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 05 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 07 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 09 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 10 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 10 GIRL RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 07 AMRELI 11 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT BOY RURAL-OBC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT GIRL RURAL-OBC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT BOY RURAL-SC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT GIRL RURAL-SC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT BOY RURAL-ST 63.75

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT GIRL RURAL-ST 67.50

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT BOY OPEN-OBC 93.75

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT GIRL OPEN-OBC 92.50

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT BOY OPEN-SC 91.25

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 63.75

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT GIRL OPEN-UR 93.75

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT BOY OPEN-ST 93.75

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 01 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 03 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 04 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 05 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 06 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 07 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 08 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 09 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 10 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 10 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 11 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 08 RAJKOT 11 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR BOY RURAL-OBC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR GIRL RURAL-OBC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR BOY RURAL-SC 70.00

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR GIRL RURAL-SC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR BOY RURAL-ST 63.75

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR GIRL RURAL-ST 63.75
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06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR BOY OPEN-OBC 91.25

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR BOY OPEN-SC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR GIRL OPEN-SC 81.25

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR BOY OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR GIRL OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR BOY OPEN-ST 72.50

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 01 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 02 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 03 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 04 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 05 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 06 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 07 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 08 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 09 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 09 SURENDRANAGAR 10 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI BOY RURAL-OBC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI GIRL RURAL-OBC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI BOY RURAL-SC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI GIRL RURAL-SC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI BOY RURAL-ST 70.00

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI GIRL RURAL-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI BOY OPEN-OBC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI GIRL OPEN-OBC 82.50

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI BOY OPEN-SC 81.25

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI BOY OPEN-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI GIRL OPEN-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI BOY OPEN-ST 80.00

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI 01 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI 02 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI 03 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI 04 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI 05 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI 06 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 10 ARAVALLI 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN BOY RURAL-OBC 81.25

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN GIRL RURAL-OBC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN BOY RURAL-SC 76.25

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN GIRL RURAL-SC 76.25

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN BOY RURAL-ST 53.75

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN GIRL RURAL-ST 53.75

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN BOY OPEN-OBC 90.00
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06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN GIRL OPEN-OBC 86.25

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN BOY OPEN-SC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN GIRL OPEN-SC 92.50

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN BOY DISABLE QUOTA 77.50

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN BOY OPEN-UR 93.75

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN GIRL OPEN-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN GIRL OPEN-ST 70.00

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 01 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 02 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 03 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 04 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 05 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 06 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 07 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 08 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 09 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 11 PATAN 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I BOY RURAL-OBC 68.75

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I GIRL RURAL-OBC 68.75

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I BOY RURAL-SC 60.00

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I BOY RURAL-ST 77.50

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I GIRL RURAL-ST 78.75

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I BOY OPEN-OBC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I GIRL OPEN-OBC 82.50

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I BOY OPEN-SC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I GIRL OPEN-SC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I BOY DISABLE QUOTA 52.50

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I GIRL OPEN-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I BOY OPEN-ST 86.25

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I GIRL OPEN-ST 85.00

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I 01 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I 02 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I 03 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I 04 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 12 DAHOD I 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR BOY RURAL-OBC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR GIRL RURAL-OBC 88.75

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR BOY RURAL-SC 73.75

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR GIRL RURAL-SC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR BOY RURAL-ST 60.00

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR GIRL RURAL-ST 50.00

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR BOY OPEN-OBC 93.75

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR GIRL OPEN-OBC 91.25

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR BOY OPEN-SC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR BOY DISABLE QUOTA 80.00
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06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR GIRL OPEN-UR 93.75

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR BOY OPEN-ST 82.50

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 01 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 03 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 04 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 05 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 06 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 07 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 08 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 10 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 13 BHAVNAGAR 10 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA BOY RURAL-OBC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA GIRL RURAL-OBC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA BOY RURAL-SC 67.50

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA GIRL RURAL-SC 66.25

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA BOY RURAL-ST 66.25

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA GIRL RURAL-ST 67.50

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA BOY OPEN-OBC 90.00

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA GIRL OPEN-OBC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA BOY OPEN-SC 81.25

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA BOY OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA GIRL OPEN-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA BOY OPEN-ST 81.25

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 67.50

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 70.00

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 70.00

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 14 VADODARA 08 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR BOY RURAL-OBC 71.25

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR GIRL RURAL-OBC 71.25

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR BOY RURAL-SC 71.25

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR GIRL RURAL-SC 66.25

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR BOY RURAL-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR GIRL RURAL-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR BOY OPEN-OBC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR GIRL OPEN-OBC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR BOY OPEN-SC 81.25

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR GIRL OPEN-SC 82.50
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06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR BOY DISABLE QUOTA 61.25

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR BOY OPEN-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR GIRL OPEN-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR BOY OPEN-ST 77.50

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR 01 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR 02 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR 03 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR 04 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 15 GANDHINAGAR 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA BOY RURAL-OBC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA GIRL RURAL-OBC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA BOY RURAL-SC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA GIRL RURAL-SC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA BOY RURAL-ST 75.00

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA GIRL RURAL-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA BOY OPEN-OBC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA BOY OPEN-SC 86.25

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA GIRL OPEN-SC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA BOY DISABLE QUOTA 60.00

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 63.75

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA BOY OPEN-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA GIRL OPEN-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA BOY OPEN-ST 76.25

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 09 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 10 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 10 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 11 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 12 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 13 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 16 BANASKANTHA 14 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA BOY RURAL-OBC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA GIRL RURAL-OBC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA BOY RURAL-SC 73.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA GIRL RURAL-SC 73.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA BOY RURAL-ST 68.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA GIRL RURAL-ST 63.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA BOY OPEN-OBC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA GIRL OPEN-OBC 87.50
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06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA BOY OPEN-SC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA BOY DISABLE QUOTA 66.25

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA BOY OPEN-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA GIRL OPEN-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA BOY OPEN-ST 78.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 07 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 08 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 09 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 17 MEHSANA 10 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL BOY RURAL-OBC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL GIRL RURAL-OBC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL BOY RURAL-SC 67.50

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL GIRL RURAL-SC 71.25

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL BOY RURAL-ST 75.00

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL GIRL RURAL-ST 73.75

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL BOY OPEN-OBC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL GIRL OPEN-OBC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL BOY OPEN-SC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL GIRL OPEN-SC 77.50

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL BOY DISABLE QUOTA 55.00

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 55.00

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL BOY OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL GIRL OPEN-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL BOY OPEN-ST 85.00

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL GIRL OPEN-ST 82.50

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL 01 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL 02 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL 03 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL 05 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 18 PANCHMAHAL 07 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR BOY RURAL-OBC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR GIRL RURAL-OBC 73.75

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR BOY RURAL-SC 68.75

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR GIRL RURAL-SC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR BOY RURAL-ST 72.50

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR GIRL RURAL-ST 77.50

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR BOY OPEN-OBC 87.50
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06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR GIRL OPEN-OBC 86.25

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR BOY OPEN-SC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR GIRL OPEN-SC 76.25

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR BOY OPEN-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR GIRL OPEN-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR BOY OPEN-ST 80.00

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR 01 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR 02 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR 03 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 19 PORBANDAR 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG BOY RURAL-OBC 45.00

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG GIRL RURAL-OBC 52.50

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG BOY RURAL-SC 60.00

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG GIRL RURAL-SC 36.25

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG BOY RURAL-ST 61.25

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG GIRL RURAL-ST 61.25

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG BOY OPEN-OBC 57.50

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG GIRL OPEN-OBC 70.00

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG BOY OPEN-SC 50.00

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG GIRL OPEN-SC 70.00

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG BOY OPEN-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG GIRL OPEN-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG BOY OPEN-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG GIRL OPEN-ST 68.75

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG 01 BOY RURAL-UR 68.75

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 66.25

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG 02 BOY RURAL-UR 63.75

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG 03 BOY RURAL-UR 67.50

06 GUJARAT 20 DANG 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 67.50

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI BOY RURAL-OBC 61.25

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI GIRL RURAL-OBC 61.25

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI BOY RURAL-SC 51.25

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI GIRL RURAL-SC 66.25

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI BOY RURAL-ST 67.50

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI GIRL RURAL-ST 67.50

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI BOY OPEN-OBC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI GIRL OPEN-OBC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI BOY OPEN-SC 63.75

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI GIRL OPEN-SC 63.75

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI BOY OPEN-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI GIRL OPEN-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI BOY OPEN-ST 76.25

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI GIRL OPEN-ST 73.75

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI 01 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI 02 BOY RURAL-UR 68.75

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI 03 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI 04 BOY RURAL-UR 71.25

06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI 05 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00
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06 GUJARAT 21 NAVSARI 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND BOY RURAL-OBC 70.00

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND GIRL RURAL-OBC 70.00

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND BOY RURAL-SC 66.25

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND GIRL RURAL-SC 66.25

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND BOY RURAL-ST 40.00

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND GIRL RURAL-ST 40.00

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND BOY OPEN-OBC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND GIRL OPEN-OBC 82.50

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND BOY OPEN-SC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND GIRL OPEN-SC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 82.50

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND BOY OPEN-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND GIRL OPEN-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND GIRL OPEN-ST 80.00

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 01 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 02 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 03 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 04 BOY RURAL-UR 71.25

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 05 BOY RURAL-UR 72.50

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 72.50

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 06 BOY RURAL-UR 68.75

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 07 BOY RURAL-UR 72.50

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 22 ANAND 08 BOY RURAL-UR 71.25

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA BOY RURAL-OBC 70.00

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA GIRL RURAL-OBC 70.00

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA BOY RURAL-SC 70.00

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA GIRL RURAL-SC 43.75

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA BOY RURAL-ST 70.00

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA BOY OPEN-OBC 76.25

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA GIRL OPEN-OBC 76.25

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA BOY OPEN-SC 68.75

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA GIRL OPEN-SC 67.50

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA BOY OPEN-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA BOY OPEN-ST 82.50

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA GIRL OPEN-ST 82.50

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 71.25

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 70.00

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 70.00

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 23 NARMADA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD BOY RURAL-OBC 71.25

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD GIRL RURAL-OBC 71.25

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD BOY RURAL-SC 58.75

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD GIRL RURAL-SC 62.50

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD BOY RURAL-ST 68.75

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD GIRL RURAL-ST 68.75



STATE 

CODE
STATE NAME

DISTRICT 

CODE
DISTRICT NAME

BLOCK 

NO.
GENDER QUOTA

CUT OFF 

MARKS

NAVODAYA VIDYALAYA SAMITI
CUT-OFF MARKS FOR CLASS VI JNVST 2025 (SUMMER BOUND JNVs) Exam Date 18.01.2025

Note: There is block wise reservation only for Rural-UR quota. Hence, Cut-off marks for different blocks in the 

same district may not be same. 

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD BOY OPEN-OBC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD GIRL OPEN-OBC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD BOY OPEN-SC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD GIRL OPEN-SC 73.75

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD BOY OPEN-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD GIRL OPEN-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD BOY OPEN-ST 76.25

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD GIRL OPEN-ST 77.50

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD 01 BOY RURAL-UR 70.00

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 72.50

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD 02 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD 03 BOY RURAL-UR 71.25

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 72.50

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD 04 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 72.50

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD 06 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 24 VALSAD 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II BOY RURAL-OBC 71.25

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II GIRL RURAL-OBC 71.25

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II BOY RURAL-SC 62.50

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II GIRL RURAL-SC 60.00

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II BOY RURAL-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II GIRL RURAL-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II BOY OPEN-OBC 81.25

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II GIRL OPEN-OBC 81.25

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II GIRL OPEN-SC 71.25

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 40.00

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II BOY OPEN-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II BOY OPEN-ST 80.00

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II GIRL OPEN-ST 77.50

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II 01 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II 02 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II 03 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II 05 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 25 DAHOD II 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD BOY RURAL-OBC 77.50

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD GIRL RURAL-OBC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD BOY RURAL-SC 73.75

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD GIRL RURAL-SC 73.75

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD BOY RURAL-ST 72.50

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD GIRL RURAL-ST 72.50

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD BOY OPEN-OBC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD GIRL OPEN-OBC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD BOY OPEN-SC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD GIRL OPEN-SC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD BOY OPEN-UR 88.75
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06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD GIRL OPEN-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD BOY OPEN-ST 78.75

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD GIRL OPEN-ST 80.00

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD 02 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD 03 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD 04 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD 05 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD 07 BOY RURAL-UR 73.75

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD 07 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD 08 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 26 AHMEDABAD 10 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD BOY RURAL-OBC 82.50

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD GIRL RURAL-OBC 82.50

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD BOY RURAL-SC 77.50

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD GIRL RURAL-SC 76.25

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD BOY RURAL-ST 41.25

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD GIRL RURAL-ST 55.00

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD BOY OPEN-OBC 92.50

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD GIRL OPEN-OBC 88.75

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD BOY OPEN-SC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD GIRL OPEN-SC 88.75

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD BOY DISABLE QUOTA 73.75

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD BOY OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD GIRL OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD BOY OPEN-ST 68.75

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD 01 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD 02 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD 03 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 27 BOTAD 04 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH BOY RURAL-OBC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH GIRL RURAL-OBC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH BOY RURAL-SC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH GIRL RURAL-SC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH BOY RURAL-ST 73.75

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH GIRL RURAL-ST 73.75

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH BOY OPEN-OBC 91.25

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH GIRL OPEN-OBC 92.50

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH BOY OPEN-SC 91.25

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH GIRL OPEN-SC 92.50

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH BOY DISABLE QUOTA 81.25

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 41.25

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH GIRL OPEN-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH GIRL OPEN-ST 91.25

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 01 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 93.75
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06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 02 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 03 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 04 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 05 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 06 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 06 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 07 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 09 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 28 JUNAGADH 09 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA BOY RURAL-OBC 91.25

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA GIRL RURAL-OBC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA BOY RURAL-SC 77.50

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA BOY RURAL-ST 67.50

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA GIRL RURAL-ST 65.00

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA BOY OPEN-OBC 93.75

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA GIRL OPEN-OBC 92.50

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA BOY OPEN-SC 90.00

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA GIRL OPEN-SC 92.50

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA GIRL OPEN-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA GIRL OPEN-ST 81.25

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 29 DEVBHOOMI DWARKA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR BOY RURAL-OBC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR GIRL RURAL-OBC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR BOY RURAL-SC 72.50

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR GIRL RURAL-SC 73.75

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR BOY RURAL-ST 75.00

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR GIRL RURAL-ST 75.00

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR BOY OPEN-OBC 91.25

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR GIRL OPEN-OBC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR BOY OPEN-SC 82.50

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR GIRL OPEN-SC 77.50

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR BOY OPEN-UR 93.75

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR GIRL OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR BOY OPEN-ST 83.75

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR GIRL OPEN-ST 82.50

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR 01 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR 02 BOY RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR 03 BOY RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR 04 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50
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06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR 05 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 30 MAHISAGAR 06 BOY RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA BOY RURAL-OBC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA GIRL RURAL-OBC 81.25

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA BOY RURAL-SC 82.50

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA GIRL RURAL-SC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA BOY RURAL-ST 70.00

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA GIRL RURAL-ST 70.00

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA BOY OPEN-OBC 90.00

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA GIRL OPEN-OBC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA BOY OPEN-SC 92.50

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA GIRL DISABLE QUOTA 56.25

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA BOY OPEN-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA BOY OPEN-ST 78.75

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA GIRL OPEN-ST 82.50

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA 01 BOY RURAL-UR 93.75

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA 02 BOY RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA 03 BOY RURAL-UR 95.00

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA 04 BOY RURAL-UR 78.75

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA 05 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA 06 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 31 SABARKANTHA 08 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI BOY RURAL-OBC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI GIRL RURAL-OBC 78.75

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI BOY RURAL-SC 67.50

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI GIRL RURAL-SC 67.50

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI BOY RURAL-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI GIRL RURAL-ST 71.25

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI BOY OPEN-OBC 90.00

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI GIRL OPEN-OBC 87.50

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI BOY OPEN-SC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI BOY OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI GIRL OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI GIRL OPEN-ST 77.50

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI 01 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 85.00

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI 02 BOY RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 88.75

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI 03 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI 04 BOY RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI 05 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 32 MORBI 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT BOY RURAL-OBC 85.00

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT GIRL RURAL-OBC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT BOY RURAL-SC 66.25

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT GIRL RURAL-SC 67.50

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT BOY RURAL-ST 75.00

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT BOY OPEN-OBC 91.25

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT BOY OPEN-SC 80.00
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06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT GIRL OPEN-SC 83.75

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT BOY DISABLE QUOTA 62.50

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT BOY OPEN-UR 96.25

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT GIRL OPEN-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT BOY OPEN-ST 82.50

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 01 BOY RURAL-UR 86.25

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 81.25

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 02 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 03 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 04 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 04 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 05 BOY RURAL-UR 91.25

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 05 GIRL RURAL-UR 82.50

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 07 BOY RURAL-UR 90.00

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 08 BOY RURAL-UR 87.50

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 08 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 09 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

06 GUJARAT 33 SURAT 10 BOY RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR BOY RURAL-OBC 61.25

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR GIRL RURAL-OBC 63.75

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR BOY RURAL-SC 61.25

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR GIRL RURAL-SC 60.00

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR BOY RURAL-ST 72.50

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR GIRL RURAL-ST 72.50

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR BOY OPEN-OBC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR GIRL OPEN-OBC 77.50

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR BOY OPEN-SC 80.00

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR GIRL OPEN-SC 75.00

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR BOY OPEN-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR GIRL OPEN-UR 92.50

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR BOY OPEN-ST 80.00

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR GIRL OPEN-ST 81.25

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR 01 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR 01 GIRL RURAL-UR 80.00

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR 02 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR 02 GIRL RURAL-UR 75.00

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR 03 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR 03 GIRL RURAL-UR 83.75

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR 04 BOY RURAL-UR 72.50

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR 05 BOY RURAL-UR 77.50

06 GUJARAT 34 CHHOTAUDEPUR 06 BOY RURAL-UR 76.25

07 HARYANA 01 JHAJJAR BOY RURAL-OBC 75.00

07 HARYANA 01 JHAJJAR GIRL RURAL-OBC 75.00

07 HARYANA 01 JHAJJAR BOY RURAL-SC 78.75

07 HARYANA 01 JHAJJAR GIRL RURAL-SC 76.25

07 HARYANA 01 JHAJJAR BOY RURAL-ST 75.00

07 HARYANA 01 JHAJJAR GIRL RURAL-ST 75.00

07 HARYANA 01 JHAJJAR BOY OPEN-OBC 87.50

07 HARYANA 01 JHAJJAR GIRL OPEN-OBC 85.00

07 HARYANA 01 JHAJJAR BOY OPEN-SC 86.25

07 HARYANA 01 JHAJJAR GIRL OPEN-SC 85.00

07 HARYANA 01 JHAJJAR BOY DISABLE QUOTA 72.50


